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2020 CIP Code Institutional Program Title
Accounting

Agricultural Business

Agricultural Education

Agricultural Systems Management

Agronomy

Animal Science

Applied Health

Aviation

Biology

Communications

Criminal Justice

Early Childhood Education

Elementary Education

Enterprenurship

52.0301

01.0102

13.1301

01.0201

01.1101

01.0901

51.0000

49.0101

26.0101

09.0100

43.0100 
13.1209

13.1202

52.0701

03.0104 Environmental Sciences

Equine Business Mangagement

Equine Science

Finance

Golf and Turf Management

Health Informatics for Software Engineers and IT Professionals Certificate

Health Management

Health Science

Horticulture

Information Technology Management

International Business

Management

Manufacturing Management

Marketing

Medical Laboratory Science

Natural Resources

Quality Management

Software Engineering

01.0307 
01.0307

52.0801

01.0607

15.0612

51.0701

51.0001

01.1103

52.0216
52.1101

52.0201

52.0205

52.1401

51.1099

03.0101

52.0205

14.0903

31.0504 Sport and Recreation Management
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